
 

주식회사 우진무역 

냉각팬 CATALOG 

홈페이지 QR코드 



 

AC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 80*80*25T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

12.00~22.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 80*80*38T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

41.00~46.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 92*92*25T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

24.00~37.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 92*92*38T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~48.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 120*120*25T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

48.00~65.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

AC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 120*120*38T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

58.00~113.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 150*150*51T 
115V 
230V 
380V 

50 
60 

~251.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 160*160*55T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~190.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 172*152*40T 
115V 
230V 
380V 

50 
60 

~255.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 172*152*51T 
115V 
230V 
380V 

50 
60 

~251.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

AC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 180*180*60T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~413.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 200*200*60T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

258.00~420.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 225*225*80T 
115V 
230V 
380V 

50 
60 

~612.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 254*89T 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~920 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 280*280*80T 
115V 
230V 
380V 

50 
60 

~1180.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

AC CROSS FLOW FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 03019 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~60.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 03029 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~105.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 04015 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~54.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 04019 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~68.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 04029 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~105.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

AC CROSS FLOW FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 06018 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~166.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 06024 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~230.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 06030 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~270.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 06042 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~417.00 
CE(Standard) 

RoHS(Standard) 
UL94V-0(Standard) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

AC FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 
255*99T 

Centrifugal 
115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~982.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP44(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 
300mm 
Impeller 

115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~1082.98 IP54(Standard) 

 
350mm 
Impeller 

115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~1453.78 IP54(Standard) 

 
400mm 
Impeller 

115V 
230V 

50 
60 

~2442.59 IP54(Standard) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 25*25*07T 
5V 

12V 
- 1.66~2.69 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 25*25*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 0.63~2.07 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 30*30*07T 
5V 

12V 
- 1.94~3.68 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 30*30*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 1.31~4.98 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 40*40*07T 
5V 

12V 
- 3.91~6.07 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 40*40*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 2.42~9.59 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 40*40*20T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 4.90~10.60 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 40*40*28T 
12V 
24V 

- 8.32~25.67 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 50*50*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 7.09~12.12 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 60*60*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 11.59~17.17 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 60*60*15T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 9.05~23.07 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 60*60*25T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 13.91~45.23 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 60*60*38T 
12V 
24V 

- 36.73~45.30 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 80*80*10T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 15.63~31.26 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 80*80*15T 
5V 

12V 
24V 

- 22.05~68.40 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 80*80*25T 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 24.25~66.20 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 80*80*38T 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 80.40~124.74 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 92*92*25T 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 25.25~101.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 92*92*38T 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 61.07~136.38 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 120*120*25T 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 33.08~178.42 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 120*120*38T 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 48.89~248.03 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 140*140*51T 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 280.00~315.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 172*152*52T 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 182.18~298.70 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 200*200*60T 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 308.40~547.70 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC BLOWER FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 
50*50*15T 
BLOWER 

5V 
12V 
24V 

- 2.98~5.54 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 
75*75*30T 
BLOWER 

5V 
12V 
24V 

- 6.69~17.60 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 
97*95*33T 
BLOWER 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 4.39~26.41 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 
120*120*32T 

BLOWER 

5V 
12V 
24V 
48V 

- 20.88~41.96 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 
133*80T 

Centrifugal 
24V 
48V 

- ~ 148.30 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 

PWM(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 
175*69T 

Centrifugal 
24V 
48V 

- 355.50~422.80 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 

PWM(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 
220*73T 

Centrifugal 
24V 
48V 

- ~ 460.27 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Standard) 

PWM(Standard) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

DC CROSS FLOW FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size 
Available 
Voltage 

Hz CFM Range Features 

 03019 
12V 
24V 

- ~35.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 03029 
12V 
24V 

- ~46.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 04019 
12V 
24V 

- ~46.10 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 04029 
12V 
24V 

- ~74.54 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

 06018 
12V 
24V 

- ~139.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 
IP55(Optional) 
IP68(Optional) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

EC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Available Voltage Hz CFM Range Features 

 60*60*25T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- 21.29~26.61 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 80*80*25T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~47.28 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 92*92*25T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~61.65 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 92*92*38T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~82.69 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

EC AXIAL FAN 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Available Voltage Hz CFM Range Features 

 120*120*25T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~78.10 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 120*120*38T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~140.20 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 120*120*38T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~231.36 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 172*150*51T 
115V&230V 겸용 

(Dual Voltage) 
- ~283.00 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

UL94V-0(Standard) 
IP54(Standard) 

IP55~68(Optional) 
FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

PWM(Optional) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

Other parts 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Category Material Features 

 30~280mm 
Metal Cover 

철망 

Nikel Chrome Coated 
C1008 Steel Wire 

RoHS(Standard) 

 60~120mm 
Mesh Filter 

메쉬 필터 

AL1050 Frame 
Stainless steel Mesh 

RoHS(Standard) 

 40~120mm 
Plastic Filter 

플라스틱 필터 

ABS Black frame 
Black Polyurethane 
foam filter or Black 

Polyester foam filter 

PPI45(Standard) 
PPI60(Optional) 

Flame-retardant(Optional) 

 120~200mm 
Ventilator Filter 

빗살 필터 

ABS Color frame 
White Polyester air 

filter 
Flame-retardant(Optional) 

 1000mm 
Cord 

코드 

PVC 
0.18*20 wires / 0.5SQ 

Made In Korea(Standard) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

IKURA FAN LINE UP 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Category Material Features 

 60~200mm 

일본 브랜드 

AC 축류 팬 

(AC Axial fan) 

Aluminum Frame 
 

Plastic or Metal 
Impeller 

 40~170mm 

일본 브랜드 

DC 축류 팬 

(DC Axial fan) 

Aluminum or 
Plastic Frame 

 
Plastic or Metal 

Impeller 

CE(Standard) 
C-UL(Standard) 

FG(Optional) 
RD(Optional) 

 175~400mm 

일본 브랜드 

AC 비 프레임 

(AC None frame) 

Aluminum Bracket 
 

Metal Impeller  

S-JET(Standard) 
TP(Standard) 

Made in Japan(Standard) 

 93~172mm 

일본 브랜드 

AC 블로워 

(AC Blower) 

Aluminum Frame 
 

Aluminum Impeller 

S-JET(Standard) 
Made in Japan(Standard) 

 120~172mm 

일본 브랜드 

AC 센서 제품 

(AC sensor fan) 

Aluminum Frame 
 

Aluminum Impeller 

AC Input sensor(Optional) 
DC Input sensor(Optional) 
Made in Japan(Standard) 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 

S-JET(Standard)
Made in Japan(Standard)



 

NIDEC ADVANCED MOTOR FAN LINE UP 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Category Material Features 

 60~172mm 

일본 브랜드 

DC 축류 팬 

(DC Axial fan) 

Aluminum or Plastic 
Frame 

Plastic Impeller 
UL(Standard) 

 50~150mm 

일본 브랜드 

DC 블로워 

(DC Blower) 

Plastic Frame 
Plastic Impeller 

UL(Standard) 

 220mm 

일본 브랜드 

DC 원심팬 

(DC 
Centrifugal 

Fan) 

Plastic Frame 
Plastic Impeller 

UL(Standard) 

 172mm 

일본 브랜드 

AC 축류팬 

(AC Axial fan) 

Aluminum Frame 
Plastic Impeller 

UL(Standard) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

BLAUBERG LINE UP 
 

Product Image Ref. Size Category Material Features 

 133~400mm 

독일 브랜드 

EC 원심 팬 

(EC Centrifugal fan) 

Plastic Backward 
Curved Impeller 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

Made in Europe(Standard) 
PWM+FG(Standard) 

IP55(Standard) 
 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 108~200mm 

독일 브랜드 

EC 원심 팬 

(EC Centrifugal fan) 

Galvanized Steel 
Forward Curved 

Impeller 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

Made in Europe(Standard)  
PWM+FG(Standard) 

IP55(Standard) 
 

Inlet Ring(Optional) 

 120~146mm 

독일 브랜드 

EC 블로워 

(EC Blower) 

Sheet steel 
Frame 

 
Galvanized steel 

Impeller  

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

Made in Europe(Standard) 
PWM+FG(Standard) 

IP55(Standard) 
 

Dual Inlet(Optional) 
Single Inlet(Optional) 

 200~450mm 

독일 브랜드 

AC 축류 팬 

(AC Axial Fan) 

Coated Steel 
Impeller 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

Made in Europe(Standard) 

 133~250mm 

독일 브랜드 

EC 플러그 팬 

(EC Plug Fan) 

Plastic Impeller 
Sheet steel Inlet 

Ring 
Sheet steel Case 

CE(Standard) 
RoHS(Standard) 

Made in Europe(Standard) 
PWM+FG(Standard) 

IP55(Standard) 
 

* Specification can be changed without notice. * Product can be produced according to requirement. 
 



 

주식회사 우진무역 

판매팀 TEL  : 010-6796-4001 / 070-4237-2001 

판매팀 MAIL  : woojinfan@naver.com 

 

지점 안내 

우진무역 구로점 : 서울 구로구 경인로53길 15, 구로중앙유통단지 나동 3408호 

우진무역 종로점 : 서울 종로구 청계천로 151-7 

우진무역 부산점 : 부산 사상구 괘감로 37, 3동 125호(부산산업용품유통상가) 

홈페이지 QR코드 




